
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 12 Sunday, November 3, 2024 – Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
A reminder on the following events taking place: 

• G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4th of November. 
• G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5th of November. 
• KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. 
• School Holidays will take place from the 8-16th of November. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

gradually, nostalgic, 

continuation 
 

Vaporization – 

Evaporation – 

Condensation - 

Sublimation 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://thedockx.com/
https://thedockx.com/


 

 

 

Projects  

Subject 
Name of 

Project 
Description Due Date 

Math PEMDAS 

Project 

Represent the order of operations in your own 

creative way. 

Example: Pemdas foldable 

7 November 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H 1الوحدة الرابعة:  الملك  عبدالعزيز ال سعود ج  78  

2 Science Lesson 2: Changes of State 59-60  

3 Support Lesson 2 :Changes of State 61 
Lesson check page 64 

number 1 

4 Islamic 
 ( 29- 27القرآن الكريم: سورة التكوير)

 ( 6-5تلاوة سورة الممتحنة )
 

سورة حفظ الآيات من 

( للتسميع يوم 29-27التكوير)

 الخميس 

5 English 
Unit 3 Modern Technology 

Blog Post: Is our Gain also our Loss? Summary 
 

Answer the following 

Question in a web on your 

NB "How is modern 

technology helpful and 

harmful to society?” 

6 Math Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. 151,152 Page 152(Try It!) 

7 Library Speaking and Listening 255 

Answer the last question in 

the table (p.255) in a 

paragraph of 5 lines on your 

NB 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Analyze the text- 1,2,3 252 
Use these three words in 

sentences of your own in 

your NB 

2 Math Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. 153  

3 Arabic  44-47- الأسلوب اللغوي : التحذير والاغراء  

4 ICT Activities 28-29  

5 Art The first chapter of the art book will be completed   

6 Islamic  ي العقيدة
  120 التوحيد: منهج أهل السنة والجماعة ف 

7 Support Writing :Non-fictional Narrative NB  

https://www.pinterest.com/pin/10273905374190408/


 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic اتيجية القرائية : قراءة التمشيط لي : ص  48 -52 الاستر
52الواجب المت    

2 Math Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. 154  

3 PE Planning and Training for Football Competitions   

4 Support Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. ppt  

5 Islamic ي ص عن منع الأجتر أجرته   64 .الحديث: نهي النب 

6 Music Piano and xylophone (Fur Elise)   

7 Social Unit 2 24  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support  54-53 الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتوسط  

3 Science Lab Lesson 2: Changes of State 62-63  

4 Science Lesson 2: Changes of State 64  

5 English 
Conventions: Comparative and Superlative Degrees 

(adjectives/adverbs) 
254 

Read theory activity 

@readtheory.org 

6 Islamic 170 الفقه: حكم الزكاة ومكانتها  

7 Math Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. 155  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 3-5 :Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. 156 Page 156(35) 

2 English Speaking and listening 255 

Write 2 sentences using 

one comparative adjective 

and one comparative 

adverb on your NB 

3 Islamic  29-27سورة التكوير القرآن الكريم: تسميع    

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing :Non-fictional Narrative NB  

6 Arabic 57-55 تابع الهمزة المتوسطة  

7 Swimming evaluation, small test (high level)   

8 S.H 2الوحدة الرابعة:  الملك  عبدالعزيز ال سعود ج  80  

 

 


