





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 12	Week 12 Sunday, November 3, 2024 – Thursday, November 7, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	al-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A reminder on the following events taking place: • G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4 th of November. • G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5 th of November. • KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. • School Holidays will take place from the 8-16 th of November. Regards Als Administration					

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00)-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ig Break -10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	lorning 10:15-1	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	Mo 10	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 1	<u>7</u> :	Social
Wednesda	у	.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	×		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break · 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	on Break -13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englis	h Islami	Morning Break 10:00–10:20	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		Vaporization –	
gradually, nostalgic,		Evaporation –	
continuation		Condensation -	
		Sublimation	







Projects

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Math	PEMDAS	Represent the order of operations in your own	7 November
	Project	creative way.	
		Example: <u>Pemdas foldable</u>	

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	الوحدة الرابعة: الملك عبدالعزيز ال سعود ج١	78				
2	Science	Lesson 2: Changes of State	59-60				
3	Support	Changes of State :Lesson 2	61	Lesson check page 64 number 1			
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: سورة التكوير (27-29) تلاوة سورة الممتحنة (5-6)		حفظ الآيات من سورة التكوير(27-29) للتسميع يوم الخميس			
5	English	Unit 3 Modern Technology Blog Post: Is our Gain also our Loss? Summary		Answer the following Question in a web on your NB "How is modern technology helpful and harmful to society?"			
6	Math	Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	151,152	Page 152(Try It!)			
7	Library	Speaking and Listening	255	Answer the last question in the table (p.255) in a paragraph of 5 lines on your NB			

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Analyze the text- 1,2,3	252	Use these three words in sentences of your own in your NB			
2	Math	Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	153				
3	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي : التحذير والاغراء	-47-44				
4	ICT	Activities	28-29				
5	Art	The first chapter of the art book will be completed					
6	Islamic	التوحيد: منهج أهل السنة والجماعة في العقيدة	120				
7	Support	Non-fictional Narrative :Writing	NB				







	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Arabic	الاستراتيجية القرائية : قراءة التمشيط	52- 48	الواجب المنزلي : ص ٥٢		
2	Math	Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	154			
3	PE	Planning and Training for Football Competitions				
4	Support	Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	ppt			
5	Islamic	.الحديث: نهي النبي ص عن منع الأجير أجرته	64			
6	Music	Piano and xylophone (Fur Elise)				
7	Social	Unit 2	24			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	I.C.	Roboparade					
2	Support	الظاهرة الاملائية : الهمزة المتوسط	53-54				
3	Science Lab	Lesson 2: Changes of State	62-63				
4	Science	Lesson 2: Changes of State	64				
5	English	Conventions: Comparative and Superlative Degrees (adjectives/adverbs)	254	Read theory activity @readtheory.org			
6	Islamic	الفقه: حكم الزكاة ومكانتها	170				
7	Math	Lesson 3-5: Evaluate Algebraic Expressions.	155				







	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Evaluate Algebraic Expressions. :Lesson 3-5	156	Page 156(35)			
2	English	Speaking and listening	255	Write 2 sentences using one comparative adjective and one comparative adverb on your NB			
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة التكوير ٢٧-٢٩					
4		Thursday Activity					
5	English	Non-fictional Narrative :Writing	NB				
6	Arabic	تابع الهمزة المتوسطة	55-57				
7	Swimming	evaluation, small test (high level)					
8	S.H	الوحدة الرابعة: الملك عبدالعزيز ال سعود ج٢	80				